DANCECO SUMMER CAMPS 2024

THINK BEACH WORLD SWIFTIE
PARTY! SUMMER
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HI BARBIE! JOIN THE BAND WITH GET YOUR FRIENDSHIP
PARKLE WITH BARBIE
§|'|NKERBELL AND THEI SPLASH INTO SUMMER THE TROLLS, TAYLOR BRACELETS READY!
DISNEY PRllNCESSES WITH AN EPIC BARBIE SWIFT, THE LOL CREW, STRUT YOUR STUFF
IN THIS WEEK OF FULL BEACH PARTY! DISCO DESCENDANTS & MORE WITH CONFIDENCE IN
GLITTER & GLAMOUR! BALLS, WATER GAMES, IN THIS ROCKIN, MUSIC OUR WEEK OF ALL
' AND FUN IN THE SUN! FILLED WEEK! THINGS TAYLORI!
AGES 3-5 AGES 6-12 AGES 3-5 & 6-8 AGES 6-12

CAMPS INCLUDE DANCE CLASSES, ACTIVITES, CRAFTS, AND MORE!
ALL CAMPS WILL FINISH WITH A PERFORMANCE SHOWCASE FOR FAMILIES & FRIENDS!



DANCECO SUMMER CAMPS 2024

WORLD TOUR

THINK PINK

WORLD TOUR
SWIFTIE SUMMER
BEACH PARTY!

SWIFTIE SUMMER
BEACH PARTY!

JULY 15-19
JULY 22 - 26
AUGUST 12 - 16
JULY 15 -19
JULY 22 - 26

AUGUST 12 - 16

JULY 15-19
JULY 22 - 26
AUGUST 12-16

HALF DAY (AGES 5+)

JULY 15-19

JULY 22 - 26
AUGUST 12-16
HALF DAY (AGES 5+)

AGES 3-5
12:45pm - 3:00pm
9:00am - 11:15am
9:00am - 11:15am
9:00am - 11:15am
12:45pm - 3:00pm
12:45pm - 3:00pm

AGES 6-8
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 12:00pm

AGES 9-12
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 12:00pm

ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
ST. ALBERT
ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
ST. ALBERT

ALL CAMPS

ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
ST. ALBERT
ALL CAMPS

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$325.00
$325.00
$325.00
$200.00

$325.00
$325.00
$325.00
$200.00



DANCECO SUMMER CAMPS 2024

AGES
DANCERS MUST MEET THE LISTED AGE REQUIREMENT BY THE START OF THEIR CAMP DATE
PLEASE CONTACT THE STUDIO REGARDING CAMP REQUESTS FOR DANCERS AGED 2YRS

REGISTRATION & PAYMENT

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE IN PERSON DURING OFFICE HOURS, OR ONLINE ANYTIME AT DANCECO.NET

EARLYBIRD RATES (SHOWN ABOVE) APPLY THROUGH MAY 31, 2024
$50 NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT DUE AT TIME OF REGISTRATION

DEPOSIT PAYMENT CAN BE PAID BY CASH, ROTESSA, DEBIT, OR CREDIT (SURCHARGE APPLIES)

FAMILIES MUST HAVE A ROTESSA ACCOUNT OR A CREDIT CARD ON FILE FOR BALANCE
REMAINING BALANCE TO BE AUTOMATICALLY CHARGED ONE WEEK PRIOR TO CAMP START DATE

BEFORE & AFTER CARE

PLEASE EMAIL THE STUDIO IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN BEFORE/AFTER CARE
(8:00AM DROP OFF, 4:00PM PICKUP)

DRESS CODE & ITEMS TO BRING
A DETAILED INFO SHEET WILL BE SENT OUT PRIOR TO CAMP START DATES
NO SPECIFIC DANCE WEAR OR DANCE SHOES ARE REQUIRED

CAMPERS WILL BRING A SNACK (HALF DAY) OR LUNCH (FULL DAY)


http://DANCECO.NET

